) TALLION:

Varsity Girls Basketball Schedule 2017-2018

School

Temple Christian
Royalmont Academy
East Dayton Christian
Royalmont Academy
Immaculate Conception
Milford Christian
Cincinnati Trailblazers
East Dayton Christian
Immaculate Conception
Dominion Academy
DePaul Cristo Rey
Milford Christian
Andrews Tournament
DePaul Cristo Rey
Dominion Academy

Temple Christian

Date
November 16
November 21
December 5
December 12
December 14
January 2
January 16
January 18
January 20
January 25
January 30
February 1
February 8-10
February 12
February 13

February 15

Location
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away

Home

Time

6:30

5:30

6:00

6:00

6:30

6:00

6:15

6:00

6:30

6:00

6:00

6:00

TBA

6:15

6:15

6:30



